Tel: 020 8896 3175

Assorted Sashimi & Sushi

Assorted Sashimi S (3 kinds) £16.00

(3 pieces of Tuna, Yellowtail and Salmon)

Assorted Sashimi L (5 kinds) £26.00
(3 pieces of Tuna, Yellowtail, Scallop, Salmon and White fish)

SUSHI A (Nigiri 10pcs + 1 Tuna Roll) £29.00

Fatty-tuna, Tuna, Salmon, Sea Bass, Sea Bream, Yellowtail, Scallop,
Salmon roe, Snow Crab and Eel

SUSHI B (Nigiri 7pcs + 1 Salmon Roll) £23.00

Tuna, Salmon, White fish, Yellowtail, Scallop, Salmon roe, and
Boiled prawn

SUSHI C
(Nigiri 3pcs + 1 Salmon & Avocado Roll) £11.50

Salmon, Tuna, Prawn, Salmon and Avocado roll

Chirashi / Donburi
Deluxe Chirashi £26.00

Sliced Fatty tuna, tuna, salmon, Yellowtail, Vinegared Mackerel, Scal-
lop, White fish, Snow Crab, CGrilled Eel, Boiled Prawn, Sweet Prawn,
Egg Omelette, Tobbiko and Salmon roe on the bed of sushi rice

Chirashi £18.00
Sliced tuna, salmon, Vinegared Mackerel, Scallop, White fish, Boiled
Prawn, Sweet Prawn, Egg Omelette, Tobbiko and Salmon roe on the
bed of sushi rice

Salmon & Salmon Roe Don £18.00
Salmon Don £17.00
Tuna Don £19.00
Salmon & Tuna Don £18.00
Una don £24.00

(Grilled Eel on rice)

1 Station Parade, Uxbridge Road, W5 3LD

A La Carte Sashimi (3pcs)/ nglrl (per piece)

Tuna

Medium Fatty Tuna
Fatty Tuna

Salmon

Yellowtail

Sea Bass

Sea Bream
Vinegared Mackerel
Octopus

Squid

Egg Omelette
Scallop

Sweet Prawn

Snow Crab

Eel

Flying Fish Roe
Boiled Prawn
Salmon Roe

Sea Urchin

Inari

Special Roll
Futomaki(4pcs)

Sashimi / Nigiri

£6.00/£2.90
£8.40/£4.00
£10.00/£4.80
£5.00/£2.40
£7.80/£3.80
£5.50/£2.50
£5.50/£2.50
£5.00/£2.40
£5.50/£2.50
£5.50/£2.50
£4.80/£2.20
£6.00/£2.50
£5.50/£2.50
—/£3.50
—/£3.00
—/£2.50
—/£2.50
—/£3.80
£11.50/£4.80
£1.50

£6.80

(Egg, boiled prawn, snow srab, cucumber & kanpyo)

Suggoi Futoi Yatsu

£15.00

Egg, boiled prawn, snow srab, cucumber, kanpyo,

Tobbiko,Grilled Eel)

Battera

£16.50

(8slices of vinegared mackerel sushi)

www.sushibaratariya.co.uk

Roll (6 pieces/roll)

Hoso Roll

Salmon

Tuna

Yellow tail & Spring Onion
Negi Toro (Chopped Fatty Tuna & Spring Onion))
Prawn & Cucumber

Scallop & Tobiko
CucumberV

AvocadoV

NattoV

Ume ShisoV

Oshinko (Pickled Radish)V
Kampyo (Cooked Gourd)V

Inside Out Roll (with sesame seeds)

California“M

Salmon & Avocado “M

Tuna & Avocado™ M

Prawn Tempura & Avocado“M
Eel & cucumber

Chicken Teriyaki

Spider (Deep fried soft shell crab)*Sp Mayo
Spicy Tuna*Sp Mayo

Spicy Salmon*Sp Mayo

Spicy Yellowtail*Sp Mayo
Asparagus TempuraV

Tobiko Topping = £1

*M= Mayonnaise

*Sp Mayo= Spicy Mayonnaise

£4.00
£4.00
£4.50
£6.00
£4.50
£5.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.00

£6.50
£6.00
£7.00
£7.80
£7.80
£6.00
£8.00
£6.80
£6.00
£6.80
£4.80
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Starter

Edamame V £3.50
Boiled and Lightly salted green soy been

Ohitashi V* £3.80
Boiled canola flower with dashi soy sauce

Agedashi Tofu V* £6.00

Deep fried tofu topped woth spring onions, grated
radish and ginger served in savoury sauce

Wakame Kyuri V £3.50
Wakame seaweed & cucumber with Tosazu vinegar sauce
Yakitori £3.50
CGrilled chicken skewers (2 skewers)

Deep fried Seafood Dumpling(5pc) £4.50
Spicy Prawn £4.50

Deep fried Prawn mixed with spicy mayonnaise

Sunomono £9.80
Prawn, Octopus, Mackerel, cucumber & Seaweed with
Tosazu vinegar sauce

Kanisu £8.80
Crab meat, Cucmber & Seaweed in mild vinegar
Takobutsu Wasabi £7.50
Boiled Octopus with soy wasabi
Salad
Mixed Green Salad V £6.50
Sashimi Salad £13.00
Side dish
Rice £2.00
Miso Soup £2.00

Customer Information

Please note : Some of our ingredients may contain

allergens. If you are allergic to certain foods,
please inform us before ordering.
*We also use fish stock for some vegetarian

dishes. V* = Contains Fish stock or Bonito flakes

Grill & Deep Fried
Tofu Steak (4pcs) V

Salmon Teriyaki
Chicken Teriyaki
Prawn Tempura(5pc)
Vegetable Tempura V*

Mix Tempura
2 Prawn & 4 vegetable tempura

Tori Karaage(5pcs)

Iberico Pork Tonkatsu

Chicken Katsu

Oyster Fries(5pc)

Gyoza (Chicken, Pork, Veg) 5pcs

Takoyaki (4pcs)

Prawn Fry (4pcs)
Deep fried breaded Prawn

Cold Noodles

Zaru Soba / Udon
Tenzaru Soba/ Udon

Hot Noodles

Kake Soba / Udon
Kitsune Soba / Udon
Tempura Soba / Udon

£6.00
£9.50
£10.00
£9.80
£8.50
£9.80

£6.50
£14.50
£9.50
£8.00

£5.00

£5.00

£10.00

£8.80
£12.00

£8.80
£9.80
£12.00

Ata r/('? -Ya

Sushi Bar and Restaurant

Tuesday to Friday  : 12:00 — 15:00 (last orders at 14:30)
18.00 — 21:30 (last orders at 21.00)

Saturday & Sunday : 12:00 — 20:30 (last orders at 20:00)
Closed Monday

1 Station Parade, Uxbridge Road, W5 3LD
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