Assorted Sashimi & Sushi

Assorted Sashimi S (3 kinds) £16.00 (3 pieces of Tuna, Yellowtail and Salmon)

Assorted Sashimi L (5 kinds) £26.00 (3 pieces of Tuna, Yellowtail, Scallop, Salmon and White fish)

SUSHI A (Nigiri 10pcs + 1 Tuna Roll) £29.00 Fatty-tuna, Tuna, Salmon, Sea Bass, Sea Bream, Yellowtail, Scallop, Salmon roe, Snow Crab and Eel

SUSHI B (Nigiri 7pcs + 1 Salmon Roll) £23.00 Tuna, Salmon, White fish, Yellowtail, Scallop, Salmon roe, and Boiled prawn

SUSHI C

(Nigiri 3pcs + 1 Salmon & Avocado Roll) £11.50 Salmon, Tuna, Prawn, Salmon and Avocado roll

Chirashi / Donburi

Deluxe Chirashi £26.00 Sliced Fatty tuna, tuna, salmon, Yellowtail, Vinegared Mackerel, Scal-

lop, White fish, Snow Crab, Grilled Eel, Boiled Prawn, Sweet Prawn, Egg Omelette, Tobbiko and Salmon roe on the bed of sushi rice

Chirashi £18.00

Sliced tuna, salmon, Vinegared Mackerel, Scallop, White fish, Boiled Prawn, Sweet Prawn, Egg Omelette, Tobbiko and Salmon roe on the bed of sushi rice

Salmon & Salmon Roe Don	£18.00
Salmon Don	£17.00
Tuna Don	£19.00
Salmon & Tuna Don	£18.00
Una don (Grilled Eel on rice)	£24.00

A La Carte Sashimi (3pcs) / Nigiri (per piece)

	Sashimi / Nigir
Tuna	£6.00/£2.90
Medium Fatty Tuna	£8.40/£4.00
Fatty Tuna	£10.00/£4.80
Salmon	£5.00/£2.40
Yellowtail	£7.80/£3.80
Sea Bass	£5.50/£2.50
Sea Bream	£5.50/£2.50
Vinegared Mackerel	£5.00/£2.40
Octopus	£5.50/£2.50
Squid	£5.50/£2.50
Egg Omelette	£4.80/£2.20
Scallop	£6.00/£2.50
Sweet Prawn	£5.50/£2.50
Snow Crab	/£3.50
Eel	——/£3.00
Flying Fish Roe	——/£2.50
Boiled Prawn	——/£2.50
Salmon Roe	——/£3.80
Sea Urchin	£11.50/£4.80
Inari	£1.50

Special Roll

Futomaki(4pcs)	£6.80
(Egg, boiled prawn, snow srab	, cucumber & kanpyo)
Suggoi Futoi Yatsu	£15.00
Egg, boiled prawn, snow srab,	cucumber, kanpyo,
Tobbiko,Grilled Eel)	
Battera	£16.50

(8slices of vinegared mackerel sushi)

Roll (6 pieces/roll)

Hoso Roll

Salmon	£4.00
Tuna	£4.00
Yellow tail & Spring Onion	£4.50
Negi Toro (Chopped Fatty Tuna & Spring Onion))	£6.00
Prawn & Cucumber	£4.50
Scallop & Tobiko	£5.00
CucumberV	£3.00
AvocadoV	£3.00
NattoV	£3.00
Ume ShisoV	£3.00
Oshinko (Pickled Radish)V	£3.00
Kampyo (Cooked Gourd) V	£3.00

Inside Out Roll (with sesame seeds)

California*M	£6.50
Salmon & Avocado*M	£6.00
Tuna & Avocado*M	£7.00
Prawn Tempura & Avocado*M	£7.80
Eel & cucumber	£7.80
Chicken Teriyaki	£6.00
Spider (Deep fried soft shell crab)*Sp Mayo	£8.00
Spicy Tuna*Sp Mayo	£6.80
Spicy Salmon*Sp Mayo	£6.00
Spicy Yellowtail*Sp Mayo	£6.80
Asparagus Tempura∨	£4.80

Tobiko Topping = £1

*M= Mayonnaise *Sp Mayo= Spicy Mayonnaise

Starter	
Edamame V Boiled and Lightly salted green soy been	£3.50
Ohitashi V* Boiled canola flower with dashi soy sauce	£3.80
Agedashi Tofu V^* Deep fried tofu topped woth spring onions, grated radish and ginger served in savoury sauce	£6.00
Wakame Kyuri V Wakame seaweed & cucumber with Tosazu vinegar saud	£3.50
Yakitori Grilled chicken skewers (2 skewers)	£3.50
Deep fried Seafood Dumpling(5pc)	£4.50
Spicy Prawn Deep fried Prawn mixed with spicy mayonnaise	£4.50
Sunomono Prawn, Octopus, Mackerel, cucumber & Seaweed with Tosazu vinegar sauce	£9.80
Kanisu Crab meat, Cucmber & Seaweed in mild vinegar	£8.80
Takobutsu Wasabi Boiled Octopus with soy wasabi	£7.50
Salad	
Mixed Green Salad ${\sf V}$	£6.50
Sashimi Salad	£13.00
Side dish	
Rice Miso Soup	£2.00 £2.00
Customer Information	

Ohitashi V*	£3.80	5
Boiled canola flower with dashi soy sauce		C
Agedashi Tofu V* Deep fried tofu topped woth spring onions, grated radish and ginger served in savoury sauce	£6.00	P
Tadasi and Singer served in savodry sauce		V
Wakame Kyuri V Wakame seaweed & cucumber with Tosazu vinegar saud	£3.50	۱ 2
Yakitori Grilled chicken skewers (2 skewers)	£3.50	T
Deep fried Seafood Dumpling(5pc)	£4.50	
Spicy Prawn Deep fried Prawn mixed with spicy mayonnaise	£4.50	
Sunomono Prawn, Octopus, Mackerel, cucumber & Seaweed with Tosazu vinegar sauce	£9.80	C
Kanisu Crab meat, Cucmber & Seaweed in mild vinegar	£8.80	T
Takobutsu Wasabi Boiled Octopus with soy wasabi	£7.50	P
Salad		
Mixed Green Salad ${\sf V}$	£6.50	C
Sashimi Salad	£13.00	Z
Side dish		T
Rice Miso Soup	£2.00 £2.00	H
Customer Information Please note: Some of our ingredients mallergens. If you are allergic to certain for	•	K K T

Rice	£2.00
Miso Soup	£2.00
Customer Information Please note: Some of our i allergens. If you are allergi please inform us before ore	c to certain foods,

We also use fish stock for some vegetarian dishes. V = Contains Fish stock or Bonito flakes

Gril	1&	Deep	Fried
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	. •		

Tofu Steak (4pcs) V	£6.00
Salmon Teriyaki	£9.50
Chicken Teriyaki	£10.00
Prawn Tempura(5pc)	£9.80
Vegetable Tempura V*	£8.50
Mix Tempura 2 Prawn & 4 vegetable tempura	£9.80
Tori Karaage(5pcs)	£6.50
Iberico Pork Tonkatsu	£14.50
Chicken Katsu	£9.50
Oyster Fries(5pc)	£8.00
Gyoza (Chicken, Pork, Veg) 5pcs	£5.00
Takoyaki (4pcs)	£5.00
Prawn Fry (4pcs) Deep fried breaded Prawn	£10.00

Cold Noodles

Zaru Sob	oa / Udon	£8.80
Tenzaru	Soba / Udon	£12.00

Hot Noodles

Kake Soba / Udon	£8.80
Kitsune Soba / Udon	£9.80
Tempura Soba / Udon	£12.00



Sushi Bar and Restaurant

Tuesday to Friday	: 12:00 – 15:00 (last orders at 1	4:30)
-------------------	-----------------------------------	-------

18.00 - 21:30 (last orders at 21.00)

Saturday & Sunday : 12:00 – 20:30 (last orders at 20:00)

Closed Monday

1 Station Parade, Uxbridge Road, W5 3LD

Tel: 020 8896 3175